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Bus 336 Catford Bridge - Plaistow Green - Bromley - Bromley 
Common - Locksbottom
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Direction
Locksbottom / Pallant Way — Catford Bridge

57 stops

Open route schedule

Locksbottom / Pallant Way

Locksbottom / St Michael's Church

Farnborough Park

Lakeside Drive Keston Mark

Bromley Bus Garage

Bromley Common / Holy Trinity Church

Turpington Lane / Bromley Common

Link Way

Turpington Lane Community Centre

Lavender Close

Southborough Library

Woodside Road Southborough

Blenheim Road (BR1)

Park Hill Bickley

Lime Close

Hawthorne Road

Clarence Road

The Avenue / Beaconsfield Road

The Lord Homesdale

Old Homesdale Road

Great Elms Road

Route schedule
Locksbottom / Pallant Way — Catford Bridge

Monday 00:00-23:40

Tuesday 00:00-23:40

Wednesday 00:00-23:40

Thursday 00:00-23:40

Friday 00:00-23:40

Saturday 00:00-23:40

Sunday 00:00-23:40

Route info

Direction: Locksbottom / Pallant Way

Stops: 57

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
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Wendover Road / Bromley

Cromwell Avenue (BR2)

Bromley South Station

Elmfield Road / The Mall

Bromley Civic Centre

Bromley Town Hall

West Street Bromley

Hammelton Road

Morgan Road

Plaistow Green

Park Avenue (BR1)

Brook Lane (BR1)

Rangefield Road / Southover

Burnt Ash Primary School

Pontefract Road

Rangefield Road / Valeswood Road

Rangefield Primary School

Keedonwood Road

Glenbow Road

Downham Health Centre

Bonus Pastor School

Downderry Road

Haddington Road

Whitefoot Lane / Forster House

Whitefoot Lane / Bromley Road

Southend Lane / Bromley Road

Dunfield Road

Farmstead Road /Brookehowse Rd



Brookehowse Road

Brookehowse Road

Fordmill Road

Canadian Avenue

Bargery Road

Bromley Road / Lewisham Town Hall

Catford Rd /Lewisham Town Hall

Catford Bridge



Direction
Thomas Lane — Locksbottom / Pallant Way

54 stops

Open route schedule

Thomas Lane

Canadian Ave / Lewisham Town Hall

Montreal House

Fordmill Road

Grangemill Road

Brookehowse Road

Brookehowse Road

Brookehowse Road

Swallands Road

Brookehowse Road

Dunfield Road

Southend Lane / Bromley Road

Whitefoot Lane / Bromley Road

Whitefoot Lane / Forster House

Haddington Road

Churchdown

Glenbow Road

Keedonwood Road

Rangefield Primary School

Rangefield Road / Valeswood Road

Pontefract Road

Rangefield Road / Southover

Brook Lane (BR1)

Park Avenue (BR1)

Plaistow Green

Route schedule
Thomas Lane — Locksbottom / Pallant Way

Monday 00:15-23:55

Tuesday 00:15-23:55

Wednesday 00:15-23:55

Thursday 00:15-23:55

Friday 00:15-23:55

Saturday 00:15-23:55

Sunday 00:15-23:55

Route info

Direction: Thomas Lane

Stops: 54

Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min
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Morgan Road

Hammelton Road

Bromley North Station

Bromley Civic Centre

Bromley High Street / The Mall

Bromley South Station

Cromwell Avenue (BR2)

Wendover Road / Bromley

Homesdale Road

Great Elms Road

Old Homesdale Road

The Lord Homesdale

Tylney Road

The Avenue / Beaconsfield Road

Clarence Road

Hawthorne Road

Park Hill Bickley

Blenheim Road (BR1)

Woodside Road Southborough

Southborough Library

Turpington Lane Community Centre

Link Way

Bromley Common / Turpington Lane

Oakley Road / Holy Trinity Ch

Bromley Bus Garage

Lakeside Drive Keston Mark

Farnborough Park

Locksbottom / St Michael's Church



Locksbottom / Pallant Way

336 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bromley

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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